!I-a.

—
-

'

WINNETKA WEEKLY TALK, SATURDAY, APRIL, 11, 1925

23

"HOMES FOR SALE IN THE WANT ADS

to residents of the

\ Glencoe inclusive whose

TALK or GLENCOE NEWS,

SJaApess. MINIMUM
No black face type used.

the line.

Friday 12

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISEMENTS

GE’HE!’EI NﬂfiCES Classified advertisements will be charged only

names appear
who are regular subscribers to either WILMETTE LIFE, WINNETEKA

L cents per line in one paper.
Rates— CHARGE 50ec.
Rates for Display type on application.

Dfﬂdh.ﬂe fﬂr Insern'ﬂns__ﬂlassiﬂed advertisements will

cepted up to Wednesday 12 o'clock for
the WILMETTE LIFE or all three papers: Thursday 12 o'clock for the
WINNETKA TALK and 4
Telephones:

Wilmette 1920-1921 or Winnetka 2000-2001.

district from Ewvanston to

in the telephone directory, or |

20 cents per line in all three
Average of five words to

be ac-

o'clock for the GLENCOE NEWS.

1 REAL ESTATE 1 REAL ESTATE
i [ ! - FOR SALE—AT NORTHBROOK, NEW
I\'ﬂl th E'JhﬂI'E HDIHES f':” b;‘iuk hlung'aluw; 5 rms.; bath; fire-
place; lot 60x330 ft.; 2 blks. from
EVET}’D“e school; a bargain on easy terms.

EVANSTON

A VERY NICE WHITE CLAPBOARD

bungalow with 5 rooms, 2 bd. rms.;
furnace heat; in a desirable location
guite convenient to schools: markets
and transportation. This is a real
reasonable purchase. ONLY §750
cash required. PBalance easy month-
Eﬁ{.}a}'mﬂnts including ALL INTER-

WILMETTE

$3,000 CASH BUYS REMODERNIZED
6 room house ;hot water heat; new
hard wood floors; gas hot water heat-
er; 2 car garage; on a beautiful 50
ft. wooded lot within 21 blks. of
transportation.

Best North East location; a real
gtucco home; with 4 large bd. rms.;
sun and sleeping porch; each about
12x16 ft., on a nice 50 ft. lot: 2 car

arage; worth $25,000. As owner is
eaving town, will sacrifice same for
ONLY $19,000.

KENILWORTH

DUTCH COLONIAL TYPE: 8 ROOMS:
2 baths; lot 60 ft. frontage. Out of
town owner orders house sold for
any reasonable offer. Asking $21,500.

WINNETKA

VERY ATTRACTIVE LITTLE HOME
on a 100 ft. wooded lot in one of
the choicest residence sections. Liv-
ing room 28x24 ft. A wonderfully
large sun_ parlor. See this if want
an ideal, UNUSUAL, little home.
For appointment to see these and
other choice properties, see or phone

Clore, Budinger & Smith

1177 Wilmette Ave,, Wilmette, Ill.
Opp. Village Hall. Wil. 1750,
1LTN28-1tc

Winnetka

¥OU CAN BUY THIS 5 ROOM BUNG.,
on easy terms. Priced for quick
gale at $14,500. Glazed sun and slp.
Pchs, and 1 open porch. All lge.
rms. and in good condition; 1 car gar.
Lall Winnetka 828 for further infor-
mation.

Priced right for immediate sale.
T rms. solid brk. and stucco home in
S. E. Winnetka; sun porch; att.: htd.
gar.; H. W. ht. with o0il burner.
Beaut., landscaped 3% acre lot.
by fine homes, Close to lake, trains
and schools. Ground wvalue $18,000.
OUOwner has left village and wants to
sell at once. Call Winnetka 1845 or
agent at Winnetka 1226,

Vacant

8. W. COR. LAKE AND WOODLAWN,

Glencoe. Below market: at $80 ft.
2 acres, Wilmette Ave., East of
new North Shore Electric extension.
Bus. con. in new town site. This and
other good acre sites ripe for in-
vestment and subdivisions.
We have complete and attractive
lists of furnished and wunfurnished
homes for rent, terms from 2 mos,
to 3 yrs. All prices.

E.E.StultsRealtyCo.

Winnetka Winnetka 1800.
1LTN2S8-1te

Surr,

BUY LIKE RENT

NEW 6 RM. VITRIFIED TILE BRICK,
h. w. ht.; brkfst nook: tile garage.
N. E. Winnetka, $16,500. Owner
leaving, must sell; $3,500 cash.

New 6 rm. brick, tile roof, beauti-
fully wooded lot; fine loec.; h. w. ht.:
heated garage; price §19,500, $1,500
cash.

5 rm. stucco, 3 baths, 2 car garage,
beautiful 100 ft. lot; very choice lo-
cation; $30,000; only £5,000 cash.

Almost new § rm. colonial, 3 baths;
3 glazed pchs.; h. w, ht.; 2 car gar.:
lot worth $20,000; all for $36,000, only
$5,000 cash.

Heinsen& Kroll,Inc.

MOVED TO 720 ELM STREET, WINN.
1LTN28-1tc

FOR SALE — ENGLISH COLONIAL
house in Winnetka: six rooms and
bath; living room and one bedroom,
very large; porch; heated garage;
hot water heat: automatic water
heater; heat regulator and water
control; one block from school and
three blocks from station: 65 ft.
frontage ;wooded lot: built for a
home but removal from ecity puts
thiqﬁ desirable property on market,
Price $23,500. Address "Winnetka
Talk A-512. 1T3-tfe

FOR SALE—WILMETTE
1306 GREGORY AVE. OWNER LEAV-
Ing city; open for offer on 7 rm.
Dutech col. with slp. porch: located in
choice section of Wilmette: conven-
‘lent to transportation and schools:
house well constructed; beautifully
landscaped lot; 1 car garage; if vou
are looking for a real buy, don't fail

to see this. Phone Wil. 2066,
1LTNZ28-1te

FOR SALE—MODERN 8§ RM. STUCCO
house in Beverly Hills on the Ridge
near Longwood Drive: wooded lot:
2 car garage; near schools and trans.

Possession May 1st or before. Phone
Winn. 1367 or Beverly 2254,
1LTN28-1tc

WYATT & COONS
Northbrook 104 Glenview 81
1TNH-1te

FOR SALE OR RENT—WINNETKA
new colonial house; 9 rm.; sun parlor:
sleeping porch; 2 baths; extra lava-
tory; 2 fireplaces; double garage:
near schools and transportation. Ad-
dress Winnetka Talk A-526.

1TNbH-1te

FOR SALE OR RENT—NEW HOUSES:
9, 8 and 7 rooms; near lake; golf and
transportation; large lots; price
$10,000, $16,000 and $21,000. W. Ot-
ten, County Line Rd., Glencoe. Phone
Highland Park §98-Y3 1LTNZ26-tfc

FOR SALE — BEAUTIFUL NEW,
white, Dutch colonial; 6 rooms and
bath; corner lot; wvery artistic in-
terior;, many furnishings included:
bargain. 1501 Hill St.,, Wilmette.

1LTN28-1tp

FOR SALE—2 HOUSES ON ONE LOT:
one stucco; 6 rms.; h. w. heat: and

other 3 rm. bungalow; lot 50x187;

bargain for gquick sale. Terms. 887

Ash St. Phone Winn. 1438,
1TNS=-1te

FOR SALE—WINNETKA 8 RM. HSE.:
2 baths; sun porch; lot 65x150;  nr.
school and Hubbard Woods station;
immediate occupancy; adjoining lot
80x150 also obtainable if desired.
Phone Winn. 1029, 1TH-1te

FOR SALE—6 RM. HSE.: GLASSED IN
slp. pch.; screened pceh.: liv. rm. 29x
15; outside studio 24%x12: shop and

garage 24x18; lot 69x112: owner
moving east; offers wanted, Phone
Winn., 1442, 1TNL-1tc
FOR SALE—ATTRACTIVE HOME:

nearly new; 4 bedrms.; 2 baths; good

neighborhood; fine wooded lot, terms

to suit; $16,500. Phone Winn. 690,
1LTN28-1tc

FOR SALE—EXCELLENT BUILDING
site east side Winnetka; suitable for
3 homes. Owner will sacrifice entire
piece for quick sale. Phone Winn.
H17-W. 1ILTN27-3tp

ADJOINING NORTH SHORE GOLF

Cllll:_.h A few desirable homesites
available; will have all improve-
ments. Let me explain. Address

Winnetka Talk A-532.

FOR SALE—8§ RM. RESIDENCE IN
Kenilworth; 5 bedrms.; 2 baths;
sleeping and sun porches; a bargain
for quick sale. Phone University
4696 1TNG-1tp

FOR SALE—WINN. HEIGHTS AT
Hosewood and Starr: 100x188: wood-
Ei]: beautifully situated: Fhone Winn.
1744. 1T5-2tc

FOR SALE—3$500 CASH: BALANCE
terms; buys a 50 ft. lot on Elmwood
Av_e. nr. 18th St.,, Wilmette; bar-
gain. Phone Wil. 777-M. 1TN5-1te

FOR SALE OR RENT—5 RM. HSE.: 2
porches and garage; within 1 block
of Skokie club; will rent furnished.
Phone Glencoe 353-W. 1TNGH-1tC

1TNG-1tp

FOR SALE—6 ROOMS: BATH: IN-
closed porch; 1 ecar garage: corner
lot, 85x125 ft., $13,500. 934 Fig St..

Winnetka. 1L TN2T7-4tc

e ——
2 FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR RENT—FURNISHED 238 STORY
hse. for summer months; nr. trans.:
$350 a month; 6 bedrms; 4 baths;
large sleeping porch; screened veran-
da; large sunny living rm.; veg. and
flower gardens; garage. Phone Mrs.
Preston Boyden, Winn, 1639,

2LTN28-tfe

F{Jl_?. RENT—GLENCOE BUNGALOW,
859 Vernon Ave. If you are living
in a stuffy apt.,, try something dif-
ferent, o bright. clean rooms: 2
glazed porches; large attic; garage:
large lot; trees: shrubs. Gentiles,
Owner. Phone Rogers Park 2063,

2LTN28-1tp

FOR RENT—SUMMER COTTAGE:
$135.00 for 6 wks, beginning June 15:
on Mich. shore; beautiful beach: ideal
for children; running water: toilet
and bath; 6 hr. drive from Chi.: most
attractive. Phone Winn. 690,

2LTNZ28-1tc

FOR RENT—6 RM, BUNGALOW: LGE.
rooms; sunny; attractively furnished:
garage; convenient to trans. and
stores. May 1 to Sept.; $150 per mo.
1504 Elmwood Ave., Wilmette. Phone
Wil. 2649. 2LTN28-1te

- FOR RENT—HOUSES

1= HELF WANTED—FEMALE

15 SITUATION WANTED—FEMALLE

FOR RENT— 10 ROOM STUCCO HSE.:
living and sleeping porches; 3 bath
rooms; 2 car garage: furnished: 2
blocks from station and lake; 529 Ce-
dar Street; 12-14 months, from June
on $275. 2TH-1te

WANTED—FIRST CLASS GIRL FOR
gen. hswk.;, white: good wages: 8
rm. house; no washing: must be good
cook: pleasant 8. E. room. 1110 Pine
St., Winnetka. Phone Winn., 2334.

12ZLL.TNZ2S8-1tc

FOR RENT—T7 RM. HSE.; 2 PORCHES:;
H. W. heat; nr. trans.; 2 garages, 5
car capacity. 467 Chestnut St., Winn.
Phone Winn. 730. Owner, Universi-
ty T348, 2T4-tfc

WANTED—GIRL FOR GEN. HSWK.;
3 1in family; no washing: references
required; 1316 Ashland Ave: Wil-
mette. Phone Wil. 3010,

12LTN28-1te

FOR RENT—S RM. HOUSE, 968 ELM

sSt., Winn.; $135 per mo.;: immediate
possession; owner Frank Pavlik, 606
Railroad Ave. Phone Kenilworth
2016, 2LTNZ28-1tc

WOMEN OF LARGE BSOCIAL: AC-
quaintance can earn good income;
pleasant work; whole or part time.
Address Winnetka Talk A-532.

12TN5-1tp

FOR RENT—5 RM. BUNGALOW, FUR-
nished, from May 1st to Oct. 1st, or
shorter term if desired. Fhone Winn.,
621. cLTN-1tc

FOR RENT—8 RM. MODERN HSE.;
sleeping porch; sun porch; nr. trans.
Phone Winn., 210 or 1916. aTH-1te

FOR RENT—5 RM. BUNGALOW : SLP.|

pch.; sun pch. and garage. 1015 Oak
St. 2T5-1te

FOR RENT—6 RM. HOUSE: BATH,;
garage; furnace heat; $%) per mo.
Phone Winn. 1103. 2TNG-1tp

FOR RENT — MODERN 6 ROOM
house in good location. Phone Wil
515. 2LT28-1tc

3 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

FOR RENT—HAPP RD. NR. WINNET-
ka Ave.; 4 rm. flat; stove heat; gar.;
lge. yard; good water; vear lease:
$20 per mo. See us for complete list
of rentals.

E., E. STULTS REALTY COMPANY
Winnetka Winnetka 1800
3TH-1te

AFPT. 1ST

FOR RENT—A COZY 5 RM.
floor; fireplace; H. W. heat; best
neighborhood; nr. trans.; poss, May
1. 752 Sunset Rd. Phone Winn.
573-K. 3T5-tfce

FOR RENT—I11 RM. HSE.: 2 BATHS:
995 Linden Ave.,, Hubbard Woods.
3100 per month. Phone Winn. 10686.

3TNG-1tc

FOR RENT—4 RM. FLAT NEWLY
decorated; modern; nr. Elm St. sta-
tion. Fhone Winn. 210 or 1916,

3TH-1te

FOR RENT—FURNISHED APT. FOR
married couple or single man. 1012
Greenleaf Ave.,, Wilmette, Phone
Wil. 935-M. 3LTN28-1te

FOR RENT—ATTRACTIVELY FTR-
nished 4 rm. housekeeping suite: cen-
trally located. Address Wilmette
Life A-520. 3L TN28-1tp

FOR RENT—2 AND 4 RM. MODERN
apartments; steam heat; janitor
service. Phone Wil. 2399. 3LTN24-tfc

FOR RENT—5 RM. APT.; TILE BATH;
glazed porch; H. W. heat; phone
Winn, 1387, SLTNZ28-1tc

FOR RENT—6 RM. FLAT WITH
bath; accommodation for one car.
Call Glencoe 554. 3TNH=1tC

FOR RENT—4 RM. APT.: MAY 1: ICE
box,; gas stove. Fhone Winn. 409,
3TNG-11tp

FLAT. PHONE
JLTN28-1tc

FOR RENT—5 RM.

Wil. 5783.

4 FOR RENT—ROOMS

FOR RENT—ATTRACTIVE RM. 1IN
private family; 1 blk. from Hubbard
Woods station. Phone Winn. 2070.

4TNO-1tp

FOR RENT—PLEASANT FRONT RM.
for one or 2 people; rent reasonable;
nr. trans. Phone Winn. 650-R,

1TH-1tp

FOR RENT—WINN. NICELY FUR-
nished room:; lady preferred: break-
fast and dinners if desired. Address
Wilmette Life A-507. 4. TN22-1te

FOR RENT—3 LIGHT HOUSEKEEP-
ing rooms; furnished or unfurnished;

in Hubbard Woods: §55. Phone
Winn., 977. 4LTN28-1tc
4 FOR RENT—STORES AND
OFFICES

FOR RENT—STORE ROOMS AT 744
Elm St., Winnetka. G. F. Gonsalves,
Phone Winn. 62, bLTN25-tfe

FOR RENT—STORE AT 554 LINCOLN
Ave. Phone Winn. 1387. 5SHLTN28-1te

FOR RENT—DESK ROOM: 556 CEN-
ter St. C. T. Northrop. 2To-1te
A AARE AN R LN S T WL P L e ek e L TR o TR S 1 i It e

v WANTED TO RENT—HOUSES

WANTED TO RENT—6 ROOM HOUSE
unfurnished. Must be strictly mod-
ern, in good neighborhood, anvwhere
near North Shore or suburban trans-
portation, With garage perferred.
Will also be interested in purchasing
same on 3 months' option. Walt
Bloeser, 410 North Michigan Avenue,
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